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Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 m

1.1

Results Collective Test 1

ACI Racing Weekend Misano, 3-4 Maggio 2025

Class Rel.TeamDriver Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'29.65595  17Formula AlpineART Grand PrixGILTAIRE Evan FRA

2     1'29.812        0.15722  13Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingCLEROT Pedro        0.157BRA

3     1'29.874        0.21919  17Formula AlpineART Grand PrixLE Kanato        0.062JPN

4     1'29.917        0.2628  15Formula AlpineTridentDE PALO Matteo        0.043ITA

5     1'29.966        0.31127  15Formula AlpinePrema RacingSLATER Freddie        0.049GBR

6     1'30.008        0.35389  17Formula AlpineART Grand PrixKATO Taito        0.042FRA

7     1'30.131        0.47674  17Formula AlpineRPMPEUGEOT Enzo        0.123FRA

8     1'30.174        0.51931  16Formula AlpineR-ACE GPBOHRA Akshay        0.043IND

9     1'30.263        0.60810  20Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingBEDRIN Nikita        0.089ITA

10     1'30.327        0.6727  17Formula AlpineTridentBHIROMBHAKDI Nandhavud        0.064THA

11     1'30.350        0.69555  13Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingGOWDA Dion        0.023RGBR

12     1'30.366        0.71145  16Formula AlpinePrema RacingBEETON Jack        0.016AUS

13     1'30.441        0.7866  13Formula AlpineVan Amersfoort RacingYAMAKOSHI Hiyu        0.075JPN

14     1'30.481        0.82614  16Formula AlpinePrema RacingAL DHAHERI Rashid        0.040UAE

15     1'30.809        1.1545  15Formula AlpineTridentLIU Ruiqi        0.328CHN

16     1'31.116        1.46123  13Formula AlpineR-ACE GPDELIGNY Enzo        0.307FRA

17     1'31.150        1.49550  19Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingGERHARDS Tim        0.034RNLD

18     1'31.206        1.55111  15Formula AlpineR-ACE GPNAKAMURA Jin        0.056JPN

19     1'31.214        1.55921  15Formula AlpineRPMYEH Rui-Heng        0.008TPE

20     1'31.798        2.14335  6Formula AlpineG4 RacingSZTUKA Kacper        0.584POL

21     1'32.085        2.4302  14Formula AlpineG4 RacingBORGNA Edouard        0.287RFRA

22     1'32.366        2.71199  14Formula AlpineRPMMASCHIO Giovanni        0.281ITA

23     1'35.456        5.80116  14Formula AlpineAkcel GPAL MAOSHERJI Saqer        3.090RKWT

24     1'36.309        6.6543  13Formula AlpineG4 RacingAEGERTER Arthur        0.853RFRA

25     1'36.411        6.75615  7Formula AlpineAkcel GPKULKARNI Aditya        0.102GBR

26 12  1Formula AlpineCL MotorsportRINICELLA Valerio ITA

32°C

22°C

TrackDRY

57%

Condition:

Humidity: Air

Clerk of the Course : Fabrizio Fondacci Race Director : Tamas Zettner Jr

02/05/2025 11:2710:35
EndStart  
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#74 Time Deleted (1'32.147) - Exceeded Track Limits T137410.45 E. PEUGEOT

#74 Time Deleted (1'39.358) - Exceeded Track Limits T67410.47 E. PEUGEOT

#15 Time Deleted (1'53.807) - Exceeded Track Limits T61510.49 A. KULKARNI

#27 Lap (1'31.239) and Following Deleted - Exceeded Track Limits T162710.51 F. SLATER

#5 Time Deleted (1'32.182) - Exceeded Track Limits T8510.52 R. LIU

#95 Time Deleted (1'34.144) - Exceeded Track Limits T89510.52 E. GILTAIRE

#23 Time Deleted (1'31.754) - Exceeded Track Limits T82310.52 E. DELIGNY

#3 Time Deleted (1'38.133) - Exceeded Track Limits T6310.53 A. AEGERTER

#50 Time Deleted (1'31.201) - Exceeded Track Limits T85010.53 T. GERHARDS

#19 Time Deleted (1'52.063) - Exceeded Track Limits T81910.54 K. LE

#74 Time Deleted (1'32.470) - Exceeded Track Limits T87410.54 E. PEUGEOT

#74 Time Deleted (1'34.810) - Exceeded Track Limits T87410.56 E. PEUGEOT

#45 Time Deleted (1'30.808) - Exceeded Track Limits T84510.57 J. BEETON

#74 Time Deleted (1'42.076) - Exceeded Track Limits T87410.57 E. PEUGEOT

#8 Time Deleted (1'30.047) - Exceeded Track Limits T8811.01 M. DE PALO

RED FLAG11.01

#22 Lap (1'30.589) and Following Deleted - Exceeded Track Limits T162211.11 P. CLEROT

RED FLAG11.15

#31 Time Deleted (1'30.680) - Exceeded Track Limits T83111.16 A. BOHRA

#7 Time Deleted (2'02.723) - Exceeded Track Limits T8711.25 N. BHIROMBHAKDI

#11 Time Deleted (1'30.952) - Exceeded Track Limits T81111.25 J. NAKAMURA

RED FLAG11.26

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

GILTAIRE 95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'45.242  144,55810:39'00.722E.

KATO 89 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'44.489 -0.753  145,60010:39'03.692T.

LE 19 JPN Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'43.949 -0.540  146,35610:39'06.463K.

GILTAIRE 95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'42.563 -1.386  148,33410:40'43.285E.

GILTAIRE 95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'31.327 -11.236  166,58410:42'14.612E.

GILTAIRE 95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'30.834 -0.493  167,48810:43'45.446E.

KATO 89 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'30.727 -0.107  167,68510:43'50.557T.

GILTAIRE 95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'30.601 -0.126  167,91910:50'00.586E.

BEETON 45 AUS Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'30.525 -0.076  168,06010:52'06.800J.

BEDRIN 10 ITA Formula AlpineSaintéloc Racing     1'30.521 -0.004  168,06710:53'34.093N.

BEETON 45 AUS Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'30.399 -0.122  168,29410:53'37.199J.

SLATER 27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'30.151 -0.248  168,75710:54'47.258F.

DE PALO 8 ITA Formula AlpineTrident     1'29.917 -0.234  169,19610:57'10.423M.

GILTAIRE 95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'29.877 -0.040  169,27111:15'03.798E.

GILTAIRE 95 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'29.655 -0.222  169,69011:25'25.790E.

Clerk of the Course : Fabrizio Fondacci Race Director : Tamas Zettner Jr

02/05/2025 11:2710:35
EndStart  

 


